
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOO	FRIDGES	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $34,926.05
2024-12-02 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/25	TO	12/1 txn_qkHQXYX -$31.67 $34,894.38
2024-12-02 PY	*STORAGE	365 txn_9KHgyJG -$210.00 $34,684.38
2024-12-03 Donation	from	JANE	P	ELLIS txn_d7HrYBG $10.00 $34,694.38
2024-12-05 Instacart txn_xQH42Gn -$42.17 $34,652.21
2024-12-07 Donation	from	MEGHAN	KENNEDY txn_R2HakPK $5.00 $34,657.21
2024-12-09 Donation	from	CIE	MORIN txn_gnHr9L7 $50.00 $34,707.21
2024-12-09 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/2	TO	12/8 txn_9KHgYgw -$0.73 $34,706.48
2024-12-10 Donation	from	DEB	LANG txn_evHJPrb $30.00 $34,736.48
2024-12-12 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_GkH8gEa $100.00 $34,836.48
2024-12-13 Receipt txn_lZHPMRG -$85.86 $34,750.62
2024-12-14 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_GkH8dYN -$18.02 $34,732.60
2024-12-16 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/9	TO	12/15 txn_p5H6MeX -$12.92 $34,719.68
2024-12-16 Donation	from	JEANNINE	SZYMCZAK txn_oyH0PaB $20.00 $34,739.68
2024-12-16 Donation	from	ANDREW	WILLIS txn_LgHGzAa $50.00 $34,789.68
2024-12-17 Donation	from	GRACE	TURNER txn_gnHrmBo $70.00 $34,859.68
2024-12-17 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_8rH48rm $10.00 $34,869.68
2024-12-18 BIG	Y	43	MAY	ST txn_evHJBeq -$46.97 $34,822.71
2024-12-18 TST*	MINT	RESTAURANT	AND txn_XGHmK2l -$240.75 $34,581.96
2024-12-19 BIG	BOI	MEAT	MARKET txn_MNHe69q -$195.00 $34,386.96
2024-12-19 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_BZHGRYg $50.00 $34,436.96
2024-12-19 Donation	from	JENN	DEL	CEGNO txn_lZHPMax $20.00 $34,456.96
2024-12-19 Donation	from	PRISCILLA	CHUNG txn_xQH49l6 $50.00 $34,506.96
2024-12-19 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_p5H6Mg0 $50.00 $34,556.96
2024-12-19 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_wNH29az $20.00 $34,576.96
2024-12-19 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_EyHYVba $50.00 $34,626.96
2024-12-19 Donation	from	DOUGLAS	BOROWSKI txn_brHXQRA $10.00 $34,636.96
2024-12-19 Donation	from	AMANDA	GRECO txn_mAHpPB9 $50.00 $34,686.96
2024-12-20 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_rYHXxP6 $20.00 $34,706.96
2024-12-20 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_BZHGgpW $100.00 $34,806.96
2024-12-20 RESTAURANT	DEPOT txn_BZHGgVW -$261.60 $34,545.36
2024-12-22 RESTAURANT	DEPOT txn_a8HzVyP -$235.10 $34,310.26
2024-12-23 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/16	TO	12/22 txn_R2HaA6G -$39.90 $34,270.36
2024-12-23 ROCKY'S	ACE	HARDWARE txn_nEH6dgK -$18.12 $34,252.24
2024-12-23 BJS	WHOLESALE	#0038 txn_yXHBrPO -$15.93 $34,236.31
2024-12-23 BJS	WHOLESALE	#0038 txn_EyHYEVB -$122.36 $34,113.95
2024-12-24 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_OXHm0EJ $81.00 $34,194.95
2024-12-24 DOLLAR	TREE txn_4dHMlr0 -$14.53 $34,180.42
2024-12-24 ASIAN	SUPERMARKET	LLC txn_a8HzEKn -$55.45 $34,124.97
2024-12-25 SHAWS	0622 txn_JxHG56M -$85.52 $34,039.45
2024-12-25 STAPLES	0294 txn_BZHGJyG -$48.59 $33,990.86
2024-12-26 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_brHXJWk $200.00 $34,190.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_0eHQrJK $5.00 $34,195.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	HONEE	HESS txn_ZeH8wr4 $20.00 $34,215.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_XGHmgEy $10.00 $34,225.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_QmHzaxy $15.00 $34,240.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	JANET	DAVIS txn_66Hy0yA $10.00 $34,250.86



2024-12-27 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_nEH6dM2 $20.00 $34,270.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	BARRY	FRADKIN txn_gnHrpPn $10.00 $34,280.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	JOE	BERNARD txn_BZHGJvP $500.00 $34,780.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	SARAH	AND	JAVI	MELENDEZ txn_OXHmY6q $30.00 $34,810.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	KELLY	LEPAIN txn_R2HaAVN $5.00 $34,815.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_brHXzox $40.00 $34,855.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	KATIE	FLANAGAN txn_9KHgvyE $10.00 $34,865.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	GRETA txn_66Hy0rn $50.00 $34,915.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	SARAH	MURRAY txn_R2HaAE8 $10.00 $34,925.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	JACK	GRONDIN txn_evHJLW4 $100.00 $35,025.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_BZHGJVQ $100.00 $35,125.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	PAUL	AND	SHARI	BELANGER txn_qkHQPze $10.00 $35,135.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	CLAUDIA	OSOROO txn_XGHmgmy $10.00 $35,145.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	DANA	RIVARD txn_gnHrpJn $10.00 $35,155.86
2024-12-27 Donation	from	CHARLOTTE	TISDELL txn_LgHGwZZ $15.00 $35,170.86
2024-12-27 Dumpster	Rental txn_mAHpWOM -$1,200.00 $33,970.86
2024-12-30 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/23	TO	12/29 txn_GkH8b07 -$88.27 $33,882.59
2024-12-30 Donation	from	GRETCHEN	NEFF	LAMBERT txn_0eHQrBB $20.00 $33,902.59
2024-12-30 Donation	from	SEAN	MCMULLEN txn_XGHmg7N $50.00 $33,952.59
2024-12-30 Donation	from	MICHELA	MEANEY txn_kWH6ZQA $100.00 $34,052.59
2024-12-31 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_lZHPnNV $50.00 $34,102.59
2024-12-31 MARKET	BASKET	27 txn_brHXAMv -$93.02 $34,009.57

WITHDRAWN:	$3,162.48.	DEPOSITED:	$2,246.00. $34,009.57

Woo	Fridges	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Woo	Fridges's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


